
 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Master of Arts (M.A) (Semester-IVth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 
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ENGLISH LITERATURE 
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Notes: - 

1.  Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.  Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.  Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 

01 22.04.2024 Literary Theory (ENM-507) 

02 24.04.2024 World Literatures-II (ENM-508) 

03 28.04.2024 Continental Drama And Fiction (ENM-509) 

04 30.04.2024 Indian Writing In English (ENM-510) 

05 02.05.2024 British Literature From Modern To Contemporary Period (1914 Onwards) (ENM-511) 

06 04.05.2024 Viva Voce (ENM-5VV) 



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Master of Arts (M.A) (Semester-IVth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

ECONOMICS 
 

D.No. 305/CDOE               Dated: 06.04.2024  

Timing: 09:00 AM to 11:30 AM 

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 
01 22.04.2024 Economic Development & Policy in India-II (ECM- 508) 

02 24.04.2024 Economics of Development (ECM-509) 

03 28.04.2024 Monetary Theory and Policy (ECM-510) 

04 30.04.2024 Environmental Economics (ECM-511) 

05 02.05.2024 International Finance (ECM-512) 

06 04.05.2024 Rural Economics (ECM-513) 

07 09.05.2024 Viva Voce (ECM-5VV) 

 
 

Notes: - 

1.  Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.  Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.  Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Master of Arts (M.A) (Semester-IVth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

HISTORY 
 

D.No. 305/CDOE               Dated: 06.04.2024  

Timing: 09:00 AM to 11:30 AM 

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 
01 22.04.2024 The Reign Of Aurangzeb (1659-1707) (HSM-508) 

02 24.04.2024 Later Mughals (1707-1761). Political And Administrative History (HSM-509) 

03 28.04.2024 Society And Culture Of Medieval India-(1200-1707)(HSM-510) 

04 30.04.2024 History: Its Philosophy, Theory And Methodology (HSM-511) 

05 02.05.2024 Muslim Religious Thought In India (HSM-512) 

06 04.05.2024 Evolution Of Philosophical And Religious Thought In Ancient India (HSM-513) 

07 09.05.2024  Viva Voce (HSM-5VV) 

 
 
Notes: - 

1.  Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.  Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.  Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
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HINDI 
 

D.No. 305/CDOE               Dated: 06.04.2024  

Timing: 09:00 AM to 11:30 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Notes: - 

1.  Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.  Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.  Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 

 
 

 

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 
01 22.04.2024 Hindi Nibandh , Jeevani aur Sansmaran (HNM-507) 

02 24.04.2024 Hindi Upanyaas(Swatantotar) (HNM-508) 

03 28.04.2024 Aadhunik Hindi Kavita (Chayawaad Ke Baad) (HNM-509) 

04 30.04.2024 Hindi Kahani (HNM-510) 

05 02.05.2024 Prayojan Moolak Hindi (HNM-511) 

06 04.05.2024 Natak Kaar Evam Nibandhkaar Bhaartendu (HNM- 512) 

07 09.05.2024 Kathakar Peemchand (HNM-513) 

08 11.05.2024 Viva Voce (HNM-5VV) 



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
AMU, ALIGARH 

Master of Arts (M.A) (Semester-IVth) 
 (ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

URDU 
 

D.No. 305/CDOE               Dated: 06.04.2024  

Timing: 09:00 AM to 11:30 AM 

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 
01 22.04.2024 Ghair Afsanvi Adab (URM-507) 

02 24.04.2024 Nazari Tanqeed (URM-508) 

03 28.04.2024 Ghalib: Khususi Mutala (URM-509) 

04 30.04.2024 Iqbal Aur Unka Ahad (URM-510) 

05 02.05.2024 Classiki Asnaaf-e-Sher (URM-511) 

06 04.05.2024 Viva Voce (URM-5VV) 

 
Notes: - 

1.  Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.  Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.  Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 



 

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION 
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Master of Arts (M.A) (Semester-IVth) 
(ONLINE LEARNING MODE) 

Session: January 2023 
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
 

D.No. 305/CDOE               Dated: 06.04.2024  

Timing: 09:00 AM to 11:30 AM 

S.No Date Paper Title & Paper Code 
01 22.04.2024 United Nations And World Peace (PLM-506) 

02 24.04.2024 India’s Defence And Security (PLM-507) 

03 28.04.2024 Federalism, Governance And Conflict Management(PLM-508) 

04 30.04.2024 International Organisation (PLM-509) 

05 02.05.2024 Government And Politics In South Asia (Bangladesh& Sri Lanka) (PLM-510) 

06 04.05.2024 West Asia and World Politics (PLM-511) 

07 09.05.2024 International Politics in South Asia (PLM-512) 

08 11.05.2024 Human Rights And Social Movements In India (PLM-513) 

09 15.05.2024 Viva-Voce (PLM-5VV) 
 
 
Notes: - 

1.  Examination will be conducted in Online Mode. 

2.  Login credentials for attempting the examination will be shared on student’s registered mobile number and E-mail id. 

3.  Detailed instruction regarding the application and conduct of examination will be shared separately. 

 

 

                    Director 
           Centre for Distance and Online Education 
               A.M.U, Aligarh 
 


